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Dismissal Hearings Committee Panels 

 
Employee Type Title Last name First Name Term Building Mail Stop Phone Email 

Faculty Chair Eigenbrode Sanford 2022 PSES 2339 5-2972 sanforde@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Harrington Kyle 2021 Virtual Tech&Design 2491 208-907-1717 kharrington@uidaho.edu 
Administrator   Hunter Ben 2020 Library 2350 5-5858 bhunter@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Noguera Magdy 2021 Business 3161 5-6204 mnoguera@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Pimentel David 2020 Law 2321 5-7056 dpimentel@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (Alt.)   Saxena Vishal 2020 ECE 1023 5-6870 vsaxena@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (Alt.)   Kern Anne 2022 C&I, Coeur d'Alene   292-1402 akern@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (Alt.)   Rader Erika 2022 Geological Sci 3022 5-1142 erader@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (Alt.)   Miller Craig 2021 Theatre 2008 5-6636 craigmiller@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (Alt.)   Hart Ken 2020 Ag Ext. Educ. 2040 937-2311 khart@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (Alt.)   Stanley Jessica 2022 Geological Sci 3022 5-4704 jessicastanley@uidaho.edu 
Administrator (Alt.)   Raney Taylor 2021 C&I 3082   tcraney@uidaho.edu 
Administrator (Alt.)   Henrich Kristin 2021 Library 2350 5-6514 khenrich@uidaho.edu 
Administrator (Alt.)   Kolok Alan 2022 Idaho Water Res. 1136 5-5771 akolok@uidaho.edu 
 


